30/01/24, 18:28

Consultazione ITP

Filtra per anno:

2023

Anno di pagamento

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

https://area.rgs.mef.gov.it/my-area/3/i-miei-servizi/214/indicatore-tempestivita-pagamenti/ricerca-documento

Trimestre di pagamento

2023-4

2023-3

2023-2

2023-1

Area RGS | Crediti Commerciali

ITP

-11,22

-20,92

-17,32

-1,94

-1,81

Azioni

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA

SCARICA
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